The Kinetix® 5700 servo drive helps expand the value of integrated motion on
EtherNet/IP to large, custom machine builder applications.
With Logix as a single control engine, and one design environment – Studio 5000® –
machine builders now have more flexibility to scale, design and control to help meet
their needs. The Kinetix 5700 servo drive can help reduce commissioning time and
improve machine performance. It offers the simplicity, power and space savings you
need to help get your machine up and running faster.
The Kinetix 5700 servo drive is designed for machines with large axis counts and higher

•	 Dual Ethernet ports support a variety
	 of network topologies
•	� Provides role-based access control
to routines and Add-On Instructions
Bulletin 2198 EtherNet/IP Encoder Output Module
Future Proofing Your System and Enabling The Connected Enterprise
Model Output
Current (RMS)
Peak Output
Current
Power
Rating
Module
Width
2198-D006-ERSx 2x2.5 A 2x6 A 2x 1.6 kW 55 mm
2198-D012-ERSx 2x5 A 2x12 A 2x 3.2 kW 55 mm
2198-D020-ERSx 2x8 A 2x20 A 2x 5.4 kW 55 mm
2198-D032-ERSx 2x13 A 2x32 A 2x 8 kW 55 mm
2198-D057-ERSx 2x23 A 2x57 A 2x 15 kW 85 mm
2198-S086-ERSx 43 A 86 A 30 kW 85 mm
2198-S130-ERSx 65 A 130 A 45 kW 85 mm
2198-S160-ERSx 85 A 160 A 60 kW 100 mm
2198-S263-ESRx 150 A 263 A 90 kW 220 mm
2198-S312-EXRx 192 A 312 A 112 kW 220 mm
Model Input
Voltage
Output
Current
Peak Output
Current
Module
Width
2198-P031
325-528V AC
10 A 31 A 55 mm
2198-P070 25 A 70 A 55 mm
2198-P141 47 A 141 A 85 mm
2198-P208 69 A 207 A 85 mm
2198-RP088 35 A 88 A 165 mm
2198-RP200 100 A 200 A 275 mm
2198-RP263 176 A 263 A 440 mm
2198-RP312 207 A 312 A 440 mm
Model Module Width
2198-CAPMOD-2240 55 mm
2198-DCBUSCOND-RP312 55 mm
2198-CAPMOD-DCBUS-IO 55 mm